A
S
T
R
A
SP
IN
E
SY
ST
EM
ASTRA Spine System
Deformity Ordering Information
Im
pl
an
t O
rd
er
in
g
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
Polyaxial Reduction Screws Catalog n°
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.50 x 25mm A5P-4525R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.50 x 30mm A5P-4530R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.50 x 35mm A5P-4535R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø4.50 x 40mm A5P-4540R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.00 x 30mm A5P-5030R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.00 x 35mm A5P-5035R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.00 x 40mm A5P-5040R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.00 x 45mm A5P-5045R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.00 x 50mm A5P-5050R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.50 x 30mm A5P-5530R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.50 x 35mm A5P-5535R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.50 x 40mm A5P-5540R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.50 x 45mm A5P-5545R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø5.50 x 50mm A5P-5550R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.00 x 30mm A5P-6030R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.00 x 35mm A5P-6035R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.00 x 40mm A5P-6040R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.00 x 45mm A5P-6045R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.00 x 50mm A5P-6050R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.00 x 55mm A5P-6055R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.50 x 30mm A5P-6530R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.50 x 35mm A5P-6535R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.50 x 40mm A5P-6540R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.50 x 45mm A5P-6545R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.50 x 50mm A5P-6550R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø6.50 x 55mm A5P-6555R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.00 x 35mm A5P-7035R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.00 x 40mm A5P-7040R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.00 x 45mm A5P-7045R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.00 x 50mm A5P-7050R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.50 x 45mm A5P-7545R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.50 x 50mm A5P-7550R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.50 x 55mm A5P-7555R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø7.50 x 60mm A5P-7560R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø8.50 x 45mm A5P-8545R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø8.50 x 50mm A5P-8550R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø8.50 x 55mm A5P-8555R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø8.50 x 60mm A5P-8560R
Ti Poly Reduction Screw Ø8.50 x 70mm A5P-8570R
Polyaxial Screws Catalog n°
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 25mm A5P-4525
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 30mm A5P-4530
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 35mm A5P-4535
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 40mm A5P-4540
Ti Poly Screw Ø4.50 x 45mm A5P-4545
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 25mm A5P-5025
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 30mm A5P-5030
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 35mm A5P-5035
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 40mm A5P-5040
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 45mm A5P-5045
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.00 x 50mm A5P-5050
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 25mm A5P-5525
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 30mm A5P-5530
Ti Poly Screw Ø5.50 x 35mm A5P-5535